Agilent
E5100A Network Analyzer
10 kHz to 180 MHz/300 MHz
Technical Overview
Agilent’s fastest analyzer improves production
capability and reduces costs.
Discontinued Product Information
—  For Support Reference Only —

Figure 8. An external monitor can be used to reduce operator eye strain and fatigue.
7
Ordering Information
Agilent E5100A network analyzer
Furnished accessory
Power cable
Configuration guide
Choose option group <A> or <B>,
depending on your measurement
needs. Then choose the appropri-
ate options within the chosen
group. Lastly, choose the appropriate
options from the option group <C>.
❍ Choose ONE and ONLY one
(Options are mutually
exclusive)
q Choose any combination
<A> For crystal resonator test function
❍ E5100A-600 300MHz X’tal
resonator test w/PI-network
❍ E5100A-618 180MHz X’tal
resonator test w/PI-network
<B> For generic test (including
ceramic resonator test, filter test)
function
For an RF out port option
❍ E5100A-001 One RF OUT port
❍ E5100A-002 Two RF OUT
ports, built-in power splitter
❍ E5100A-003 Two RF OUT
ports, switched single output
❍ E5100A-801 Power extended
one RF OUT port
❍ E5100A-802 Power extended
Two RF OUT ports, built-in
power splitter
❍ E5100A-803 Power extended
Two RF OUT ports, switched
single output
For a number of ports option
❍ E5100A-200 300MHz,
2 receivers, ports R and A
❍ E5100A-218 180MHz,
2 receivers, ports R and A
❍ E5100A-300 300MHz,
3 receivers, ports R, A and B
❍ E5100A-318 180MHz,
3 receivers, ports R, A and B
❍ E5100A-400 300MHz,
4 receivers, ports R, A, B and C
For a connector type option
❍ E5100A-701 Type-BNC 50 Ω
input connector on port A
❍ E5100A-702 Type-BNC 50 Ω
input connector ports A and B
❍ E5100A-703 Type-BNC 50/1 M
Ω selectable input on port A
❍ E5100A-704 Type-BNC
50/1 MΩ selectable input on
port A and B
❍ E5100A-705 Type-N 50 Ω
input connector on port A
❍ E5100A-706 Type-N 50 Ω
input connectors, ports A and B
❍ E5100A-707 Type-N 50/1 MΩ
selectable input on port A
❍ E5100A-708 Type-N 50/1 MΩ
selectable inputs, port A and B
Note: Options E5100A-701, 703, 705, and 707 are
for Options E5100A-200 and 218 only.
Options E5100A-702, 704, 706, and 708 are